
SECTION A-A
VIEW FROM 3 PORT SIDE

ALIGN HOLES IN GASKET AS SHOWN.
ALIGN PILOT HOLE AND CENTER CUTOUT

ON BOTH SIDES.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

LIMITS ON DIMENSIONS
UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

2-PL DECIMAL .01
3-PL DECIMAL .005
FRACTIONAL 1/64
ANGULAR 1/2

DRAWN:
SCALE:

DATE:
SHEET:

CHECKED: DATE:
DATE:RELEASED:

TITLE: PART NO.: REV.:

AAA PRODUCTS
INTERNATIONAL

7114 Harry Hines Blvd
Dallas, TX 75235

RMcKenna 2/11/2017
1  OF 1 

KWaite 2/11/2017
2/11/2017HWomackNone

D:
\E

ng
in

ee
rin

g\
In

ve
nt

or
 F

ile
s\

In
te

rn
al

 D
ra

w
in

gs
\V

al
ve

s\
As

se
m

bl
y\

St
an

da
rd

\S
pe

cia
l\4

07
VY

.id
w

 
3/8" SIDE PORT, DBL SOL, 3 POS,

SPR CTR, CLSD CTR SPL, PGGY BACK,
WEATHER PACK, 12 VDC

407VY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO AAA PRODUCTS AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT

A A

SCREW, #2 X 3/16 DRIVE, TYPE U, OVAL HEAD, 316 STAINLESS STEELV-212218
NAME PLATE, BLANK, FOR VALVES WITH SPRINGS OR DETENTS.AN-114117
END CAP, NON-VENTED, 380 AL, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVESSEC3-1115
SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 SHCS, FOR 1/8" STEEL END CAPSV-37414
ADAPTOR, PIGGY BACK, DOUBLE END MOUNT SOL, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVESEPB3-2E113
GASKET - END MOUNT SOLENOID, BUNA-N, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVESEMG3212
NASS SYSTEM 8 SOLENOID BODY(1417 16.6-00) ULTRAMIN B3EG10.V-550-1211
PLATE, RE-INFORCEMENT, SOLENOID, STAMPED, 304 STAINLESSSEC3-7210
SCREW, 10-24 X 7/8, BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREWV-66289
NASS # 0561 22.1-90/4891.COIL 8-22T 12V DC WITH WEATHER PACK (FEMALE).V-611-228
NUT, SOLENOID, TOP EXHAUST, KNURLEDV-55627
GASKET - PIGGY BACK, DOUBLE SOLENOID, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVEPBG316
SPRING CENTER SPOOL ASSY, CLASSIC SOLENOID, 1/4 & 3/8 VALVESAY-EY315
SCREW, 10-24 X 3/4 SHCS, FOR 3/8" CAST END CAPV-3884
GASKET - END CAP, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVEECG323
O-RING, STD BODY, VITON, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVESV-3962
BODY - SOLID, PIGGY BACK, ANODIZED, NAME TAG HOLES, 3/8" SIDE PORT VALVEB3-6E-NT11
DESCRIPTIONPART NOQTYFLG

123
4

5

18
17

6

1110
9

8

7

14

15

4

12 13

NOTES:
1) ALWAYS GIVE VALVE MODEL AND PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING PARTS.

PILOT
HOLE

SIDE 'B'
SIDE 'A'

(B)
4

(A)
2

5
(EB)

1
(P)

3
(EA)


